

MILTON HIGH SCHOOL SOCCER CORPORATE SPONSORS

Bronze Level - \$500

- Small Company Logo on Sponsor Banner
- Logo and contact in game day flyer
- Company Logo on Milton Soccer Website with Link
- Announcement on PA System at home games
- Logo on scoreboard

Silver Level - \$750

- Medium Company Logo on Sponsor Banner
- Logo and contact in game day flyer
- Company Logo on Milton Soccer Website with Link
- Social media promotion (Insta/FB/Twitter)
- Logo on scoreboard

Gold Level - \$1000

- Large Company Logo on Sponsor Banner
- Logo and contact in game day flyer
- Company Logo on Milton Soccer Website with Link
- 1 video commercials on scoreboard at home games
- Social media promotion (Insta/FB/Twitter)
- Logo on scoreboard
- 1 email to MHS soccer community

Platinum Level - \$1250

- Extra Large Company Logo on Sponsor Banner
- Logo and contact in game day flyer
- Company Logo on Milton Soccer Website with Link
- 2 video commercials on scoreboard at home games
- Social media promotion (Insta/FB/Twitter)
- Logo on scoreboard
- 2 emails to MHS soccer community

SOCCER

2024 MILTON HIGH SCHOOL SOCCER CORPORATE SPONSORSHIPS

Company Name:			
Authorized representative:			
Sponsorship Level:			
Will you provide a 15-second video	Yes	No	If yes, please email to miltonhssoccer@gmail.com
"commercial" (if applicable per level)			
Audio announcement for home			
games (limit to 20 words):			
Email:			
Phone:			
Milton player getting credit:			

Email all files to MiltonHSSoccer@gmail.com

We require high-resolution logos. Vector (preferred), JPEG, PDF
If logos are sent in low resolution, we will attempt to contact the representative for a high-res file. If a high-res file isn't received, we will use the file provided.
Logos for our scoreboard should avoid using a white background whenever possible.
Video files should be .mov format.

If applicable, companies who receive the benefit to send an email to the Milton soccer distribution list should send a copy of the email (word count not to exceed 350) to Miltonhssoccer@gmail.com. MHS Soccer Booster uses MailChimp to distribute emails on your behalf with personalization and will send you a draft of the email prior to distribution. We do not provide our mailing list to sponsors.

Payment:

- MHS soccer uses Square to process credit card payments and is available on our site here: <u>Corporate Sponsorship | miltonsoccer---aeg</u> (miltoneaglessoccer.com)
- MHS Booster will incur the credit card fee to use this application
- If paying by check, please make checks payable to Milton High School Soccer Booster Club and mail to:
 - Milton HS Soccer Booster
 - o Attn: Sara Blahnik
 - o 14200 Birmingham Hwy, Milton, GA 30004